
Route: LP 01   Run: LWA 01 AM
Route: LP 01 Operator: Gov (Lewisporte)
Vehicle: 456-21
Description:
Schools:  Lakewood Academy (421)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:19 AM BOTTOM OF RICHARDS RD
2 8:20 AM RIVER RD & TRAILWAY
3 8:22 AM RIVER RD & MILL RD (NORTH ENTRANCE)
4 8:23 AM RIVER RD & MILL RD (SOUTH ENTRANCE)
5 8:24 AM 8:25 AM BOWATER RD (BOTTOM OF HILL)
6 8:26 AM CHIPPYS LANE & BOWATER RD; APPLETON  : 2025-06-30
7 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 19 BOWATER RD; APPLETON; A0G  : 2024-06-30
8 8:29 AM 85 CIRCULAR RD
9 8:30 AM 57 CIRCULAR RD
10 8:31 AM 8:32 AM CIRCULAR ROAD MAILBOXES (SOUTH END)
11 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 115 HIGHWAY 1
12 8:35 AM 8:36 AM CLOVER FARM STORE
13 8:37 AM COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE (RIVER RD & TCH)
14 8:40 AM 8:42 AM Lakewood Academy Driveway  : 2024-06-30

Description:
Stops: 14 Start Time: 8:19 AM End Time: 8:42 AM

Run: LWA 01 AM
Schools: Lakewood Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 1 of 12



Route: LP 01   Run: LWA 01 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 2 of 12



Route: LP 01   Run: LWA 01 PM
Route: LP 01 Operator: Gov (Lewisporte)
Vehicle: 456-21
Description:
Schools:  Lakewood Academy (421)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:47 PM 2:50 PM Lakewood Academy Driveway  : 2024-06-30
2 2:55 PM BOTTOM OF RICHARDS RD
3 2:56 PM RIVER RD & TRAILWAY
4 2:58 PM RIVER RD & MILL RD (NORTH ENTRANCE)
5 2:59 PM 3:00 PM RIVER RD & MILL RD (SOUTH ENTRANCE)
6 3:01 PM 3:02 PM BOWATER RD (BOTTOM OF HILL)
7 3:02 PM 3:03 PM CHIPPYS LANE & BOWATER RD; APPLETON  : 2025-06-30
8 3:04 PM 19 BOWATER RD; APPLETON; A0G  : 2024-06-30
9 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 85 CIRCULAR RD
10 3:07 PM 57 CIRCULAR RD
11 3:08 PM 3:09 PM CIRCULAR ROAD MAILBOXES (SOUTH END)
12 3:12 PM 115 HIGHWAY 1
13 3:12 PM 3:13 PM CLOVER FARM STORE
14 3:14 PM COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE (RIVER RD & TCH)

Description:
Stops: 14 Start Time: 2:47 PM End Time: 3:14 PM

Run: LWA 01 PM
Schools: Lakewood Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 4 of 12



Route: LP 01   Run: LWA 01 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 5 of 12



Route: LP 02   Run: LWA 02 AM
Route: LP 02 Operator: Gov (Lewisporte)
Vehicle: 249-13
Description:
Schools:  Lakewood Academy (421)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 100 NOR'WEST RD; GLENWOOD
2 8:24 AM BOTTOM OF RICHARDS RD
3 8:26 AM 8:27 AM RIVER RD & MILL RD (NORTH ENTRANCE)
4 8:27 AM 8:28 AM RIVER RD & MILL RD (SOUTH ENTRANCE)
5 8:30 AM BOWATER RD - TOWN HALL
6 8:30 AM 8:31 AM CIRCULAR ROAD MAILBOXES (SOUTH END)
7 8:32 AM 8:33 AM 50 CIRCULAR RD
8 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 85 CIRCULAR RD
9 8:35 AM 115 HIGHWAY 1
10 8:37 AM COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE (RIVER RD & TCH)
11 8:40 AM 8:42 AM Lakewood Academy Driveway

Description:
Stops: 11 Start Time: 8:19 AM End Time: 8:42 AM

Run: LWA 02 AM
Schools: Lakewood Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 7 of 12



Route: LP 02   Run: LWA 02 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 8 of 12



Route: LP 02   Run: LWA 02 PM
Route: LP 02 Operator: Gov (Lewisporte)
Vehicle: 249-13
Description:
Schools:  Lakewood Academy (421)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:48 PM 2:50 PM Lakewood Academy Driveway
2 2:52 PM COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE (RIVER RD & TCH)
3 2:55 PM BOTTOM OF RICHARDS RD
4 2:57 PM 2:58 PM RIVER RD & MILL RD (NORTH ENTRANCE)
5 2:59 PM RIVER RD & MILL RD (SOUTH ENTRANCE)
6 3:01 PM BOWATER RD - TOWN HALL
7 3:02 PM 3:03 PM CIRCULAR ROAD MAILBOXES (SOUTH END)
8 3:04 PM 50 CIRCULAR RD
9 3:05 PM 85 CIRCULAR RD
10 3:07 PM 115 HIGHWAY 1
11 3:11 PM 3:12 PM 100 NOR'WEST RD; GLENWOOD

Description:
Stops: 11 Start Time: 2:48 PM End Time: 3:12 PM

Run: LWA 02 PM
Schools: Lakewood Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 10 of 12



Route: LP 02   Run: LWA 02 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-03 12:55 PM 11 of 12




